Change Order Request

‘h‘ pace Pace Project # 5523
“,‘ contracting llc Date  7/8/2022

Contract No. C-28-2022

Project Name Splash At Charles Young Park
Description Extra Plumbing Items added in Amendment #2 5/20/2022
Change Order # CO # 001
MATERIALS
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT | UNIT PRICE COST
$ -
Tax 6.00% g -
MATERIAL TOTAL [ | $ -
LABOR
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT | UNIT PRICE COST
1 Supervisor for layout 4 mhs $ 70.00 | $ 280.00
mhs $ 55.00 | $ -
3 N
3 N
LABOR TOTAL $ 280.00
EQUIPMENT
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT | UNIT PRICE COST
$ -
3 N
3 N
EQUIPMENT TOTAL $ -
SUBCONTRACTS
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT | UNIT PRICE COST
Austin Bryant Plumbing 1 LS $ 3,700.00 ] $ 3,700.00
SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL $ 3,700.00
SUMMARY AMOUNT
MATERIALS $ -
LABOR $ 280.00
EQUIPMENT $ -
SUBCONTRACTORS $ 3,700.00
DIRECT COST SUBTOTAL $ 3,980.00
5% OVERHEAD $ 199.00
SUBTOTAL 1 $ 4,179.00
10% FEE $ 417.90
SUBTOTAL 1 $ 4,596.90
1% BOND PREMIUM $ 45.97
TOTAL $ 4,642.87

*** Acceptance of this change action will cause a time extension of __0___ days.

Statement of work Plumbing price includes and labor and material to install 1 Kohler Urinal Wall Mount,

1 Josam 12" square Floor Drain, 1 Josam 4" Round Floor Drain.




