CHANGE ORDER #2 - Addendum #5 Revisions
Splash! at Charles Young Park
LFUCG
Pace Job #5523
Contract #C-28-2022

A B C
Scheduled -
Item No. Description of Work Value Change Order #2 Pricing Updated Scheduled Value
General Conditions
On Site Superintendent Supervision- 1 Superintendent for 7 weeks Week 5 $ 1,000.00 | S 5,000.00
Vehicles (1 Each) Day 35 S 100.00 | $§ 3,500.00
Dumpster EA 0 S 500.00 | $ -
1.A[Site Mobilization (General Conditions) $ 62,500.00 CO Adjustment: | $  8,500.00 | $ 71,000.00
1.C|(Bonds $ 25,000.00 CO Adjustment: | $ 489.58 | $ 25,489.58
Addendum #5 Scope/Design Changes |

5.A[Metals S 13,496.00 CO Adjustment: | $ (6,918.98)| $ 6,577.02
6.A|Woods and Plastics S 12,246.00 CO Adjustment: | $ 5,329.17 | $ 17,575.17
8.A|Doors and Windows $ 19,999.00 CO Adjustment: | $ 2,015.48 | $ 22,014.48
9.A|Finishes (Ceramic Tile) $ 13,000.00 CO Adjustment: | $ 2,968.35 | S 15,968.35
11.A|Special Construction Water Feature $ 274,910.00 CO Adjustment: [ $ 15,361.50 | $ 290,271.50
12.A|Plumbing $ 44,220.00 CO Adjustment: | $  3,280.20 | $ 47,500.20
13.A|Heating, Ventilation, and A/C $ 39,515.00 CO Adjustment: | $ (2,431.66)| $ 37,083.34
14.A|Electrical S 78,929.00 CO Adjustment: | S 20,854.31 | $ 99,783.31

Total: $ 49,447.95

Schedule Impact:

49 Days 35 days for design revisions

14 days for extended lead times



